
Race:1
335y/306m

19:50
 Grade  

ON2-
ON3

Drumbo Park

The Welcome To Drumbo Park On2/3 335

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 ON3 Needs to improve on clock to trouble judge tonight 2/1
T2 ON2 Shelbourne form reads well shortlisted 2/1
T3 ON3 Market for clues with Bart 2/1
T4 ON3 Derry raider with some nice form in card 2/1
T5 ON3 Harold is a interesting sort market for clues 2/1
T6 ON3 Ava looks like second string for kennel tonight 2/1

Win/Place:2Selections Reverse Forecast: 2-4 Trio Always:  2-4-5
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [19.13]
TR: Owner[19.13-DBP] 0 0 00Mr. William  Macauley (Co. Antrim BT36 5 Mbkw.D.(Tommy Shelby-Ya Wee Aussie).Sep'24NO TEA TOM

Feb 2'26 71 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 13L 29.65 Sand DBP Blindspot Blaze 30.56
Jan 26'26 70 335T    T3 0.00 1st 2L 19.13 Sand DBP Navanfort Shadow *19.13

Blue

2
TR: Mark Robinson 0 0 00Mr. John  Lee (Leatherhead) Mbk.D.(Orchestrate-Dark Ava).Jun'24GETUP ME MOOSH

Feb 6'26 72 325T    T2 0.00 1st 4L M 18.09 Sand NWBPrincess Laragh *18.09
Nov 28'25 71 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 5L RL 29.28 Sand SPK Getup Me Ava 29.63

White

3 [19.17]
TR: Owner[19.17-DBP] 0 0 00Mr. Dermot  Coney (Co. Tyrone.) Mbk.D.(Links Maverick-Foxwood Diva).Jun'24HAVANA BART

Feb 9'26 67 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 8L 30.03 Sand DBP Starting Point 30.59
Jan 19'26 67 335T    T6 0.00 2nd 4L 18.89 Sand DBP Starson Peaky 19.17

Black

4
TR: Stephen Radcliffe (NI) 0 0 00Ms. Sarah  Leahy (Co. Derry BT47 4NG) Mbd.D.(Dromana Bucko-Oldburrin Queen).Aug'24HUNKARIM

Jan 29'26 70 300T    T5 0.00 1st 3.5L 17.06 Sand DRY Ballymac Jayah *17.06
Oct 20'25 69 300T    T4 0.00 2nd 4L 17.20 Sand DRY Mylane Rex 17.48

Orange

5 [18.85]
TR: Owner[18.85-DBP] 0 0 00Mr. George McStravick (Co. Antrim BT41 2 Mbk.D.(Newinn Jacko-Blue Hope Uk).Jan'24CRYSTAL HAROLD

Feb 9'26 76 335T    T3 0.00 1st 2L 18.85 Sand DBP Shelbys Shadow *18.85
Feb 2'26 77 335T    T3 0.00 1st 1L 19.24 Sand DBP Gamble Aimee *19.24

Stripes

6
TR: Owner 0 0 00Ms. Sarah  Leahy (Co. Derry BT47 4NG) Mbk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Flashing Cleo).Aug'24BALLYQUIN AVA

Jan 29'26 57 300T    T6 0.00 1st sh 17.46 Sand DRY Whos The Boss *17.46
Jan 26'26 59 300T    T6 0.00 2nd 1.5L 17.52 -.20 Slow DRY More Firepower 17.42

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
335y/306m

20:05
 Grade  

S7
Drumbo Park

The Cavery Every Third Week @ Drumbo S7 Or Lower 1st Sem

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £250 Second £50 Third £30 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S7 S4 Came close last time out others preferred 3/1
T2 S8 S8 Found trouble last week could go one better tonight 2/1
T3 S10 S7 Frustrating sort needs to start on terms 3/1
T4 S10 S10 Open to improvement no surprisr if doing so 2/1
T5 S7 S4 Best form would win this can she bring it 9/4
T6 S10 S10 Met trouble last time out kennel in form lately 2/1

Win/Place:2Selections Reverse Forecast: 2-6 Trio Always:  2-6-4
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.49]
TR: Owner[18.49-DBP] 39 0 65Mr. Thomas McGovern (BT17 ONU.) Ibebd.B.(Good News-Beaming Rainbow).Jul'22MARY DOLL

Feb 7'26 65 335R    S7 T1 6.89 2nd 7.50L ChlRu,A 2nd 18.38+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP False Step 19.05
Jan 17'26 65 525R    A5 T2 17.55 2nd 11.00L EvAw,RnOn 30.16 -.40 Slow 3/1 DBP De Wife Says 30.53
Nov 8'25 66 335R    S3 T4 6.85 4th 4.50L/sh/EvAw,RnOn 18.25+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Droopys Perky 18.73
Oct 11'25 64 335R    S3 T1 6.85 4th 4.00L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 18.15+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Gamble Frank 18.59

Blue

2 [18.75]
TR: Owner[18.75-DBP] 5 0 04Miss Michelle  Carberry (Co. Tyrone BT71 Iwbd.B.(Mcinerney-Scroggy Della).Jun'24SCROGGY MOE

Feb 14'26 52 335R    S9 T1 6.89 2 2nd 1.00L ImpRu,RnOn 18.69+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Sniper Jota 18.91
Jan 17'26 53 335R    S7 T2 6.67 4th 7.00L Ck 1,RnOn 18.88 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Stouke Taylor 19.17
Dec 19'25 53 335R    S8 T1 0.00 2nd 1L 18.68+.15 Fast DBP Westwind Gail 18.90
Nov 17'25 54 300R    SS0 T3 0.00 2nd 1.25L Crd 17.54 Sand 5/2 DRY Dernmore Blue 17.63

White

3 [18.68]
TR: Owner[18.68-DBP] 12 1 10Mr. Courtney Cope (Co. Down.) Mbk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Nanny Kaye).Oct'22PALESTINE LADY

Feb 7'26 56 525R    A7 T5 17.51 6th 21.00L MvdOff1,NvS 29.37+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Highview Tips 31.04
Jan 24'26 58 335R    S9 T4 7.11 3rd 7.00L EvAw,RnOn 18.90 -.20 Slow 7/4 DBP Eager Beauty 19.19
Dec 19'25 55 335R    SS0 T4 0.00 5th 11.5L 18.22+.15 Fast DBP Lynseys Barney 19.17
Aug 30'25 56 335R    S6 T3 6.71 4th 4.00L/nk QAw,Bmp 2 18.44+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Orange Aidan 18.89

Black

4
TR: Owner 1 0 00Mr. Kealan O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Mbe.D.(Malachi-Sniper Ria).Sep'24SNIPER SEANIN

Feb 7'26 70 325R    ON2 T6 0.00 55 5th 9.50L EvAw,EvCh 17.83 Sand LFD Cash Your Chips 18.49
Jan 24'26 68 300T    T2 0.00 2nd 5L 16.95 Sand DRY Oglala Ogun 17.30
Nov 29'25 71 500T    T6 0.00 3rd 3L Bmp 29.87 Sand DRY Sniper Big Evens 30.08
Nov 15'25 70 300T    T4 0.00 1st 1.5L 17.39 Sand DRY Snipersstillgame *17.39

Orange

5 [18.52]
TR: Owner[18.52-DBP] 27 2 52Cheap-As-Chips-Racing-Synd. (Belfast BT6 Mbk.B.(Azza Azza Azza-Agatha).Oct'21CELESTIAL LASS TPW €835

Feb 7'26 57 335R    S5 T4 6.86 5th 9.50L FcdCk,RnOn 18.21+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Rackethall Bocko 19.02
Jan 31'26 57 335R    S6 T6 7.06 4th 7.50L LckEP,RnOn 18.28+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Vegas Good Night 18.95
Jan 17'26 57 335R    S6 T6 6.85 3rd 4.00L LckEP,Imp 1 18.89 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Always Sleeping 18.97
Oct 4'25 56 325R    S5 T6 0.00 55 4th 6.00L W,ClrRn 17.83 Sand 8/1 LFD Gortin Chip 18.25

Stripes

6 [18.95]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[18.95-DBP] 3 0 10Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Wbe.D.(Bubbly Bluebird-Bubbly Dancer).Sep'23ROUGH FLASH

Feb 14'26 68 335R    S9 T5 6.91 3 4th 10.00L ChlRu,Imp 1 18.69+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Sniper Jota 19.54
Feb 9'26 69 300R    S1 T5 0.00 3rd 0.5L/nk 17.51 Sand 3/1 DRY Golan Zara 17.56
Feb 2'26 69 335T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L 18.85 Sand DBP Colrose Diva 19.06
Nov 3'25 70 335T    T6 0.00 1st 3L 18.95 Sand DBP Colrose Anna *18.95

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:3
335y/306m

20:20
 Grade  

S7
Drumbo Park

The Cavery Every Third Week @ Drumbo S7 Or Lower 2nd Se

 Entry Fee €0

Semi Winners £30 (1st 3 Qualify)
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S8 S8 Fancied last week still more to come we think 2/1
T2 S7 S7 Kennel flying at moment another with probable improvement 2/1
T3 S9 S9 Derry form reads well all about getting to bend first 2/1
T4 S9 S8 Looks like second string for kennel tonight 5/2
T5 S9 S9 Needs to improve on best form tonight 11/4
T6 S7 S6 Run well in defeat last week needs come away on terms tonight 9/4

Win/Place:3Selections Reverse Forecast: 3-2 Trio Always:  3-2-1
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.84]
TR: Owner[18.84-DBP] 2 1 00Mr. Kealan O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Sniper Ria).Sep'24SNIPER JOTA

Feb 14'26 67 335R    S9 T2 6.86 1 1st 1L LckEP,RnOn 18.69+.15 Fast 5/4 DBP Scroggy Moe *18.84
Feb 7'26 67 325R    ON2 T2 0.00 36 6th 15.75L/n Ck 1,NvShw 17.65 Sand LFD Deelish Lenny 18.77
Jan 24'26 67 300T    T2 0.00 1st 2L 17.28 Sand DRY Snipersstillgame *17.28
Nov 15'25 66 300T    T4 0.00 1st 1.5L 17.40 Sand DRY Sniper Wee Evens *17.40

Blue

2 [18.64]
TR: Michael McNeice(NI)[18.64-DBP] 2 1 00The-K-M-R-Syndicate (Cashel) Iwbk.D.(Lenson Bocko-Newinn Nifty).Jun'24SILVERHILL SHORT

Jan 12'26 79 300R    S1 T1 0.00 4th 10.25L Blk 1 17.00 Sand 5/2 DRY Roanna Justin 17.72
Dec 6'25 77 335R    ON2 T3 6.68 1st 0.75L EvAw,ClrRn 18.49+.15 Fast 6/4 DBP Train Whitewash *18.64
Nov 24'25 76 525T    T4 0.00 1st 1L 29.87 Sand DBP Oaklands Coco *29.87
Jul 18'25 77 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 2.5L M 17.21 -.10 Slow KKY Riverside Flame 17.28

White

3
TR: Owner 1 1 00Mr. Kevin Canning (Derry City) Mbk.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Mrs Chatter).Mar'24VEGAS BIMBO

Feb 9'26 66 300R    S1 T4 0.00 1st 1.5L 17.11 Sand 6/4 DRY Harrys Bluey *17.11
Jan 15'26 66 500T    T2 0.00 1st 6.5L 28.84 Sand DRY Vegas Mo Chara *28.84
Dec 4'25 64 300T    T6 0.00 2nd 1L 17.40 Sand DRY Vegas Mo Chara 17.47

Black

4
TR: Owner 4 0 10Mr. Kealan O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Mbe.D.(Malachi-Sniper Ria).Sep'24SNIPER BIG EVENS TPW €35

Jan 31'26 73 325R    S7 T5 4.67 55 4th 6L/nk M-W,NvShw 17.94 Sand LFD Catunda Theo 18.38
Jan 24'26 74 325R    S7 T6 4.70 66 6th 10.75L Outp,NvShw 18.04 -.10 Slow 3/1 LFD Shadowline 18.69
Dec 19'25 73 325R    S8 T4 0.00 43 3rd 4.75L/nk LckEP,RnOn 18.27 Sand 4/1 LFD Greedy Belly 18.62
Nov 29'25 73 500T    T3 0.00 1st 2L Bmp 29.87 Sand DRY Olwinn Jackson *29.87

Orange

5 [18.83]
TR: Owner[18.83-DBP] 2 0 00Mr. George McStravick (Co. Antrim BT41 2 Mbk.D.(Malachi-Deacon Misty).Feb'24LEOS JO

Feb 9'26 63 300R    S1 T5 0.00 5th 5.75L 17.11 Sand 3/1 DRY Vegas Bimbo 17.51
Jan 31'26 64 335R    ON2 T2 7.22 4th 20.00L LckEP,RnOn 18.01+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Gizmo Mysterio 19.56
Jan 26'26 63 335T    T4 0.00 2nd 1L 18.84 Sand DBP False Step 18.91
Oct 18'25 65 335T    T3 0.00 1st 4.5L 18.68+.15 Fast DBP Shelbys Shadow *18.83

Stripes

6 [18.54]
TR: Owner[18.54-DBP] 4 0 02Miss Michelle  Carberry (Co. Tyrone BT71 Wbe.B.(Mcinerney-Scroggy Della).Jun'24SCROGGY ILA

Feb 14'26 58 335R    S6 T6 6.89 2nd 2.50L ChlRu,A 2nd 18.32+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Scroggy Ria 18.64
Jan 17'26 58 335R    S6 T5 6.72 2nd 1.50L Ld 1,HdNrL 18.89 -.20 Slow 5/2 DBP Always Sleeping 18.79
Nov 29'25 58 335R    ON2 T2 7.03 5th 5.25L EvAw,RnOn 18.75+.15 Fast 6/4 DBP Carsethorn 19.27
Nov 10'25 59 500T    T5 0.00 1st 4L 28.95 Sand DRY Scroggy Ria *28.95

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:4
525y/480m

20:35
 Grade  

A7
Drumbo Park

The Jades Gretna Green Big Day A7 Or Lower 525

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15

Act 525y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A7 A7 Looks the one to beat tonight market for clues 5/4
T2 A7 A5 Cha will be staying on hard needs to start on terms 2/1
T3 A9 A5 Plenty of experience chance if using it tonight 2/1
T4 A10 A3 If bringing old form would win this tonight 2/1
T5 A8 A8 Not much to go on market for clues 2/1
T6 A10 A9 Well bred sort could give 1 most to do 2/1

Win/Place:1Selections Reverse Forecast: 1-6 Trio Always:  1-6-4
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.90]
TR: Owner[29.90-DBP] 3 1 20Mr. Joseph  Renaghan/Mr. Anthony  Nugen Ibk.B.(Good Cody-Droopys Haze).May'24DREAMY HAZE

Feb 9'26 55 300T    T2 0.00 2nd 2.5L 17.31 Sand DRY Cals Thunder 17.48
Dec 20'25 55 525R    A8 T1 0.00 3rd 1.25L 29.61+.20 Fast DBP Lynho Ozzie 29.90
Nov 29'25 56 525R    A7 T1 16.90 1st 3L Ld 1,drclr 30.04+.20 Fast 1/2 DBP Garrisons Gunner *30.24
Nov 9'25 57 525T    T2 0.00 2211 1st 5L 30.08 Sand LFD Up The Rebels *30.08

Blue

2
TR: Owner[29.62-THR] 27 2 47Kieran Connell/Colm Markey (Newry Down) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Try Again Ella).Oct'22TRY AGAIN CHA TPW €1,218

Jan 31'26 75 525R    A7 T3 2.77 5566 6th 13.00L/n Blk 1,Blk 2 29.40 Sand DLK Meenagh Mecca 30.33
Jan 16'26 74 525R    A6 T3 2.68 2222 4th 9.25L/nk ChlRu,FdRi 29.40 Sand DLK Fercullen Dodge 30.07
Aug 2'25 76 525R    A4 T1 1.77 5th 10.0L 29.32 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Kostas 30.02
Jul 26'25 75 525R    A5 T4 1.74 5th 10.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.10 Sand 3/1 THR Excess Miles 29.83

White

3
TR: Owner[29.65-LFD] 50 2 1514Mr.Kevin O'Kane (Co.Derry) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Sniper Ria).Aug'22SNIPER BIG LES TPW €1,785

Feb 15'26 81 525R    A7 T1 2.76 1113 4th 10.50L/n FAw,BBlk 3 30.88 -.30 Slow 3/1 LFD Da Madcat Hero 31.33
Feb 8'26 80 525R    A7 T2 2.76 3212 3rd 1.75L/sh AHandy,EvCh 30.33 Sand 11/2 LFD Getuptherebetty 30.46
Sep 14'25 79 525R    A6 T2 2.72 2222 2nd 1.75L ChlBS,ChlRi 30.19 -.20 Slow 10/3 LFD Lightfoot Pebble 30.11
Sep 7'25 80 525R    A6 T2 2.74 2211 3rd 1.25L/nk Ld 3,EvCh 30.08 Sand 7/2 LFD Rains Bridie 30.19

Black

4 [29.21]
TR: Owner[29.21-DBP] 53 8 97Damien McConville (Stewardstown Tyrone Mbebd.B.(Drumcrow Darwin-Drumcrow Holly).Sep'22EAGER ROSIE TPW €1,043

Feb 12'26 64 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 5L 17.28 -.20 Slow DRY Eager Beauty 17.43
Jan 24'26 64 525R    A7 T5 17.88 2nd dis EvAw,NvShw 30.59 -.40 Slow 7/4 DBP Tommyoisinrabbo
Oct 11'25 65 525R    A6 T2 17.22 4th 9.00L/hd LckEP,Ck 29.22+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP False Impression 30.06
May 11'2 64 525R    A4 T4 17.20 4th 8.50L EvAw,NvShw 29.12+.20 Fast 9/4 DBP Julies Own 29.91

Orange

5 [30.20]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[30.20-DBP] 4 0 10Mr. Anthony W. Dean (Little Burstead) Wbkw.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Kishlawn Shakira).Jun'23COLROSE ANNA

Feb 7'26 60 525R    A7 T6 17.44 3rd 10.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.37+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Highview Tips 30.27
Feb 2'26 61 525T    T6 0.00 1st 5L 30.20 Sand DBP Boe Bucks *30.20
Dec 12'25 60 335R    S6 T2 7.10 5th 9.50L SlAw,RnOn 18.41+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Michelle My Bell 19.22
Nov 3'25 58 335T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L 18.95 Sand DBP Rough Flash 19.16

Stripes

6 [30.54]
TR: Owner[30.23-LFD] 5 0 01Cheap-As-Chips-Racing-Synd. (Belfast BT6 Wf.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Droopys Saga).Jun'24DROOPYS AZALEA TPW €195

Feb 15'26 62 525R    A7 T5 2.85 2226 6th dnf Fell,DNF 30.88 -.30 Slow 9/2 LFD Da Madcat Hero
Jan 25'26 62 525R    A7 T1 2.73 3666 6th 14.25L/n MvdOff1,Blk 29.92 Sand 9/2 LFD Lotus Frank 30.94
Oct 12'25 61 525T    T2 0.00 1111 1st 4L M-R 30.23 Sand LFD Mustang Dazl *30.23
Oct 4'25 60 525T    T2 0.00 1111 1st 3.5L M-R 30.35 Normal LFD Mustang Dazl *30.35

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:5
335y/306m

20:50
 Grade  

S2
Drumbo Park

The Upcoming Marathon Next Week S2 335

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S2 S2 Frustrating sort books will be caustious 11/4
T2 S2 S2 Derry raider with nice form around lifford market check 9/4
T3 S2 S2 Another with form from lifford market check 9/4
T4 S2 S2 Has the goods to win this tonight 2/1
T5 S2 S1 Nice early when using it seed change noted 7/4
T6 S2 S2 Connections no strangers to podium market will tell 9/4

Win/Place:5Selections Reverse Forecast: 5-2 Trio Always:  5-2-6
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.57]
TR: Owner[18.57-DBP] 7 2 20Mr. John Byrne (Co. Armagh) Ibk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Honey Lane).Apr'24HONEY SMUT TPW €520

Jan 31'26 75 335R    S2 T1 6.94 3rd 7.00L LckEP,RnOn 18.20+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Beeswing 18.84
Jan 10'26 73 525R    A2 T4 2.14 5456 6th 7.50L RL1&2,Ck Ri 28.86 Sand 4/1 SPK Blackhill Jack 29.38
Oct 11'25 75 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 6.5L 18.86 Sand SPK Kanturk Clon 19.31
Sep 20'25 77 525R    A5 T5 3.24 1111 1st 6L EP,Ld 1 29.08 Sand 4/6F WFDBrynoffa Jimbob *29.08

Blue

2 [18.63]
TR: Owner[18.63-DBP] 11 3 13Mr. Ciaran  McLaughlin (Co. Derry BT48 8H Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Greenfield Lark).Dec'23GALLIAGH JOHNNY TPW €620

Jan 24'26 86 525R    A2 T2 2.72 4445 5th 5.50L/sh MsdBk,StkRl 29.64 -.20 Slow 7/2 LFD Divil The Hayte 29.83
Jan 17'26 86 325R    S2 T4 0.00 33 4th 1.50L/nk EP,RnOn 17.89 Sand 5/1 LFD Monbeg Jacob 18.01
Dec 6'25 83 325R    S5 T3 0.00 33 3rd 2.00L M-R,EvCh 17.82 Sand 2/1 LFD Monbeg Jacob 17.96
Nov 29'25 82 325R    S5 T1 0.00 11 1st sh FAw,HldOn 17.65+.10 Fast 6/4 LFD Roanna General *17.75

White

3 Late-Dark Image

TR: Owner 36 7 68Mr. Kealan O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Ibk.D.(Serene Ace-Saleen Willow).Apr'23SNIPER SAM HALL TPW €2,380

Jan 31'26 64 325R    S2 T1 0.00 56 6th 14.25L RL,Blk 1 17.49 Sand LFD Fridays Cuba 18.49
Jan 24'26 63 325R    S2 T4 4.41 45 5th 4.00L/hd/EvAw,Crd 2 17.83 -.10 Slow 5/1 LFD Lincoln Officer 18.03
Dec 19'25 64 325R    S2 T2 0.00 22 4th 1.50L/nk/RL,AHandy 17.71 Sand 2/1 LFD Monbeg Jacob 17.85
Dec 12'25 64 325R    S5 T1 0.00 11 1st 8L FAw,ALd 17.64+.10 Fast 5/4 LFD Gortin Revival *17.74

Black

4 [18.25]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[18.25-DBP] 14 4 62Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Ibe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Rusty Rosie).Jul'23ROVING JET

Feb 14'26 67 335R    S1 T2 6.67 2nd 4.00L EvAw,RnOn 18.03+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Lynseys Barney 18.46
Feb 9'26 67 300R    S1 T2 0.00 1st 6.25L 17.12 Sand 4/6F DRY Sniper Big Tom *17.12
Dec 13'25 67 335R    SS0 T1 6.62 1st 2L Ld 1,ClrRn 18.10+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Kilmore Jack *18.25
Nov 22'25 67 335R    SS0 T2 6.82 1st 0.75L ChlRu,RnOn 18.30+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Waughs Duke *18.45

Orange

5 [18.25]
TR: Owner[18.25-DBP] 13 4 21Master David McErlean (Co.Antrim) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballymac Meo).May'24BEESWING TPW €115

Jan 31'26 61 335R    S2 T4 6.54 1st 5L Ld 1,drclr 18.20+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Mr Jackson *18.35
Jan 24'26 62 335R    S2 T3 7.07 6th 8.50L/hd EvAw,W 2 18.42 -.20 Slow 2/1 DBP Lynseys Barney 18.82
Nov 22'25 61 335R    S2 T5 6.60 1st 1L ChlRu,FinWl 18.14+.15 Fast 7/4 DBP De Ferryman *18.29
Nov 15'25 61 400R    S2 T4 7.23 33 3rd 4.25L ChlRu,RnOn 21.34 Sand DLK Copney Queen 21.64

Stripes

6 [18.31]
TR: Owner[18.31-DBP] 4 1 10Mr.Don Hayes (Ballynahinch Down) Wbe.D.(Malachi-Outback Pearl).Dec'23MONTALTO RANGER

Jan 19'26 70 335T    T5 0.00 Solo 18.31 Sand DBP *18.31
Jan 12'26 71 500T    T5 0.00 2nd 9L Crmp 29.59 Sand DRY Montalto Eagle 30.22
May 31'2 70 335R    S7 T5 6.73 1st 5L EvAw,drclr 18.16+.15 Fast 4/6 DBP Markstreet Mia *18.31
Apr 26'25 71 335R    ON2 T1 6.93 3rd 1.00L EvAw,RnOn 18.43+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Montalto Star 18.65

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:6
335y/306m

21:05
 Grade  

S6
Drumbo Park

The Punter Packs @ Drumbo S6 335

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S6 S6 Fancied last time out market for clues 6/4
T2 S6 S4 Good form over further will be staying on 2/1
T3 S6 S4 Been leading over further needs to clear inside pair 2/1
T4 S6 S4 Lead long way last week before tying up 9/4
T5 S6 S1 Has the early gears but not getting home 5/2
T6 S6 S5 Has found form lately dont rule out 9/4

Win/Place:1Selections Reverse Forecast: 1-2 Trio Always:  1-2-6
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.52]
TR: Owner[18.52-DBP] 2 0 10Mr.Benny Treanor (Monaghan) If.B.(Grangeview Ten-Quivers Mona).Feb'24QUIVERS BLONDIE TPW €35

Jan 24'26 66 325R    S6 T2 4.50 33 3rd 4.50L MsdBk,EP 17.96 -.10 Slow 4/6 LFD Fridays Ariana 18.17
Jan 12'26 66 335T    T5 0.00 1st 7L 18.52 Sand DBP Scullys Alimo *18.52
Nov 24'25 65 335T    T6 0.00 1st 5L 18.77 Sand DBP Westwind Gail *18.77
Oct 23'25 66 400T    T1 0.00 1st 7L 22.05 Sand DLK Blacknose Orla *22.05

Blue

2 [19.15]Late-Dellser Dinny

TR: Owner[19.15-DBP] 7 0 02Mr. Kealan  O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Ibk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Fair Act).Feb'24SNIPERSLIEVNAMON
Feb 14'26 66 335R    S4 T5 6.78 5th 9.00L/hd FcdCk,RnOn 18.36+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP De Ferryman 19.15
Feb 7'26 66 325R    S5 T1 0.00 26 6th 10.75L VQaw,Crd 1 17.89 Sand LFD Rozys Wild 18.64
Dec 8'25 66 500R    A1 T3 0.00 2nd hd 28.52 Sand 3/1 DRY Drumcrow Lemon 28.53
Sep 23'25 66 525T    T2 0.00 Solo RL 29.14 Sand CRK *29.14

White

3 [18.64]
TR: Owner[18.64-DBP] 25 2 69Miss Michelle  Carberry (Co. Tyrone BT71 If.B.(Grangeview Ten-Kilbride Ruby).Oct'23LYE IN WAIT TPW €200

Feb 7'26 67 525R    A6 T1 2.70 3111 4th 6.75L Ld 3,FdRi 29.71 Sand LFD Text Roisin 30.18
Jan 31'26 66 525R    A6 T4 17.46 4th 8.00L SlAw,Ck 3 30.05+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Is Mise Connie 30.81
Nov 22'25 69 550R    AA0 T2 17.93 2nd hd Ld 1,HdNrL 30.60+.20 Fast 4/1 DBP Kimcat 30.81
Aug 23'25 70 335R    S4 T2 6.82 2nd 5.50L EvAw,RnOn 18.11+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Tam Toss 18.64

Black

4 [18.46]
TR: Owner[18.46-DBP] 19 3 23Mr. Patrick Boyce (Coleraine) Ibk.B.(Malachi-Sidarian Fern).Sep'23COMPLETE UNKNOWN TPW €970

Feb 14'26 63 525R    A6 T1 17.03 4th 7.00L/sh Ld 1,Imp 3 29.38+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP False Impression 30.08
Feb 1'26 65 525R    A6 T3 2.64 2233 4th 6.50L FAw,FdRi 29.36 Sand 3/1 LFD Clan Tartan 29.81
Jan 25'26 65 525R    A5 T3 2.67 1111 2nd nk VQaw,Ld 4 29.65 Sand 7/2 LFD Thriller 29.67
Jun 21'25 65 335R    ON2 T5 6.78 1st sh Ld 1,HldOn 18.46+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Orange Paddy *18.61

Orange

5 [18.20]
TR: Owner[18.20-DBP] 61 5 1510Ms. Nuala  McGovern/Mr. Thomas  McGove Mbk.D.(Laughil Blake-Mainstreet Holly).Jul'21MAINSTREET ACE TPW €360

Jan 17'26 74 335R    S6 T1 6.78 4th 4.00L/hd Ck 1,RnOn 18.89 -.20 Slow 6/4 DBP Always Sleeping 18.98
Dec 20'25 72 335R    S5 T6 0.00 3rd 2.25L 18.77+.10 Fast DBP Blackrose Ozzy 19.03
Dec 13'25 72 335R    S5 T4 6.71 2nd 3.00L ChlRu,RnOn 18.19+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Klassical Rog 18.55
Sep 6'25 67 335R    S6 T6 6.78 3rd 1.50L ChlRu,RnOn 18.29+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Drimeen Blue 18.54

Stripes

6 [18.60]
TR: Owner[18.60-DBP] 14 3 31Mr. Robert  Hynds (Co. Tyrone BT71 6PD.) Wbd.B.(Wi Can Riki-Brindle Vixen).May'23ALWAYS SLEEPING

Jan 17'26 67 335R    S6 T3 6.74 1st 1.5L ChlRu,FinWl 18.89 -.20 Slow 5/2 DBP Scroggy Ila *18.69
Dec 19'25 67 335R    SS0 T5 0.00 5th 5.25L/sh 18.42+.15 Fast DBP Tullys Bono 18.95
Dec 12'25 66 335R    S6 T6 6.75 1st 2L W 2,FinWl 18.52+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Vegas Good Night *18.67
Oct 4'25 65 335R    S7 T6 6.74 3rd 4.00L EvAw,FinWl 18.17+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Roving Jet 18.60

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:7
335y/306m

21:20
 Grade  

SS0
Drumbo Park

The Bet On The Intertrack S4 335 Final

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £300 Second £80 Third £30
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S4 S3 Needs to find old form tonight to trouble judge 3/1
T2 S2 S2 Impressive last week looks the one to beat now 5/4
T3 S4 S1 Cant be ruled out if coming back to old form 2/1
T4 S4 S2 Will know the track a little better tonight 3/1
T5 S5 S5 Finished hard after slow start could give fav most to do 7/4
T6 S4 S4 If starting on terms coud give them all a run for it 2/1

Win/Place:2Selections Reverse Forecast: 2-5 Trio Always:  2-5-6
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.66]Late-Stackemup Ryan

TR: Owner[18.66-DBP] 13 1 34Mrs. Mary  Casey (Co. Louth.) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Wild-Dashgrove Simba).Oct'23CORBRACK RYAN TPW €738

Feb 14'26 80 335R    S4 T2 6.83 3rd 2.00L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 18.36+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP De Ferryman 18.66
Jan 12'26 78 335T    T4 0.00 Solo 18.91 Sand DBP *18.91
Aug 16'25 76 400R    S3 T2 7.24 21 1st 1.75L Ld1/2,DH 21.76 Sand DLK Boynepark Coco *21.76
Jul 18'25 78 400R    S5 T1 7.29 11 2nd 0.50L Ld1/2,HdNrL 21.68 Sand DLK Its A Pleasure 21.71

Blue

2 [18.25]
TR: Owner[18.25-DBP] 5 2 03Mr. Seamus  Morgan (Ballymena BT44 0BL Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Skywalker Cilla).Nov'23SKYWALKER VOYAGE

Feb 14'26 72 335R    S4 T2 6.70 1st 3.5L QAw,drclr 18.10+.15 Fast 1/3 DBP False Step *18.25
Jan 19'26 74 300T    T2 0.00 1st 2.75L 17.15 -.30 Slow DRY Orange Paddy *16.85
Oct 6'25 73 300R    S1 T2 0.00 2nd 1L 16.73 Sand 2/1 DRY Heavy Lifting 16.80
Sep 22'25 72 300R    SS0 T1 0.00 2nd 2.5L 16.76 Sand 5/2 DRY Meet More Often 16.93

White

3 [18.15]
TR: Owner[18.15-DBP] 42 9 57Mr. Colm Wilson (Lurgan BT66 6AJ.) Ibk.B.(Pestana-Ballymac Freya).Oct'22DE FERRYMAN TPW €100

Feb 14'26 65 335R    S4 T1 6.68 1st 2L Ld 1,ClrRn 18.36+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Holset *18.51
Jan 31'26 65 335R    S4 T3 6.92 4th 11.00L EvAw,RnOn 17.91+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Shadow Oftherock 18.83
Nov 22'25 66 335R    S2 T2 6.58 2nd 1.00L Ld 1,HdNrL 18.14+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Beeswing 18.36
Aug 16'25 66 335R    S3 T2 0.00 1st 2.5L 18.00+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Bangor Begly *18.15

Black

4 [18.63]
TR: Owner[18.63-DBP] 24 3 56Mr.Kealan O'Kane (Derry) Ibk.D.(Grangeview Ten-Quiet Kitty).Oct'23STOUKE TRUMP TPW €400

Feb 14'26 64 335R    S4 T3 6.80 3rd 5.50L ChlRu,RnOn 18.10+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Skywalker Voyage 18.63
Jan 24'26 66 300T    T4 0.00 Solo 17.46 Sand DRY *17.46
Nov 8'25 63 325R    S3 T1 0.00 22 1st nk FAw,Ld 2 17.93 Sand 3/1 LFD Fridays Ariana *17.93
Sep 13'25 64 325R    S5 T1 0.00 22 2nd 0.50L EP,Chl 17.69 Sand 4/5 LFD Fridays Nigeria 17.72

Orange

5 [18.65]
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[18.65-DBP] 2 1 01Mr  John Duggan (Glenmore) Mbd.D.(King Sheeran-Beaming Shiraz).Jun'24HOLSET TPW €305

Feb 14'26 68 335R    S4 T6 6.86 2nd 2.00L LckEP,FinWl 18.36+.15 Fast 4/5 DBP De Ferryman 18.65
Jan 16'26 68 525R    ON2 T5 3.12 2211 1st 8.25L Ld 3,drclr 29.37 Sand 6/4jfCMLBionic Blue Sky *29.37
Dec 19'25 70 300T    T3 0.00 1st 1L M 17.14 -.15 Slow KKY Saqqara *16.99
Oct 31'25 69 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 5.5L M 30.51 -.20 Slow KKY Saqqara 30.69

Stripes

6 [18.49]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[18.49-DBP] 6 1 11Mr. Anthony W.  Dean (Little Burstead) Wbe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Kishlawn Shakira).Jun'23FALSE STEP

Feb 14'26 76 335R    S4 T6 6.83 2nd 3.50L ChlRu,ClrRn 18.10+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Skywalker Voyage 18.49
Feb 7'26 76 335R    S7 T6 6.87 1st 7.5L Ld 1,drclr 18.38+.15 Fast 4/7 DBP Mary Doll *18.53
Jan 26'26 76 335T    T6 0.00 1st 1L 18.84 Sand DBP Leos Jo *18.84
Nov 8'25 79 335R    S7 T4 7.10 4th 6.00L SlAw,RnOn 18.17+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Still Mulligan 18.74

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:8
525y/480m

21:35
 Grade  

A6
Drumbo Park

The Omars A6 525

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £100 Second £30 Entry £15

Act 525y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A6 A4 New for connections might need a race or so 9/4
T2 A6 A5 Connie in fine form for connections dont rule out 9/4
T3 A6 A6 Needs to find best form to be a pest tonight 9/4
T4 A6 A4 From top trainer market for clues 9/4
T5 A6 A6 Nice strike rate can add to that tonight 2/1
T6 A6 A6 Derry form reads well needs to get to bend in front 2/1

Win/Place:5Selections Reverse Forecast: 5-6 Trio Always:  5-6-2
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1
TR: Owner[29.30-MGR] 22 3 55Mr. William J. Shaw (Belfast BT16 2PA) Ibk.B.(Burgess Bucks-Lovelace).Sep'23FLOPTURNRIVER TPW €1,540

Feb 6'26 62 525R    A6 T4 3.54 4466 6th 11.0L/hd Bmp 1,W 2 29.88 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRClonfert Molly 30.16
Jan 30'26 62 525R    A5 T4 3.70 6666 5th 8.5L Crd 2,RnOn 30.22 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRLightfoot Perry 30.31
Jan 16'26 63 525R    A6 T2 3.53 2222 2nd 3L FAw,FinWl 29.91 -.50 Slow 9/4 MGRRevilo Blonde 29.62
Dec 19'25 62 525R    A5 T2 3.50 2222 2nd 2L DspLd,EvCh 30.60 -.90 Slow 5/2 MGRLightfoot Perry 29.84

Blue

2 [29.63]
TR: Owner[29.63-DBP] 25 3 74Ms CaitIlin McGarry (Ballymoney) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Elicit Speed).Aug'23IS MISE CONNIE

Feb 14'26 58 525R    A6 T2 17.26 2nd 5.00L MvdOff1,RnO 29.38+.20 Fast 4/1 DBP False Impression 29.93
Jan 31'26 60 525R    A6 T1 17.10 1st 1L Ld 2,CmAg 30.05+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Longtrain Runnin *30.25
Jan 24'26 59 525R    A6 T5 17.07 4th 5.00L EvAw,ClrRn 29.68 -.40 Slow 4/1 DBP Eager Aine 29.63
Dec 12'25 59 525R    A6 T1 16.87 1st 2.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.61+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Blindspot Blaze *29.81

White

3 [30.10]
TR: Owner[30.10-DBP] 5 0 10Mr. John J. Lambert (Co. Carlow.) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Role Model).Feb'24CARLOW PEST

Feb 14'26 62 335R    S6 T1 7.13 4th 4.50L LckEP,Ck 1 18.32+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Scroggy Ria 18.78
Feb 2'26 62 335T    T1 0.00 Solo 18.71 Sand DBP *18.71
Dec 20'25 62 525R    A5 T4 0.00 3rd 4L 29.62+.20 Fast DBP De Wife Says 30.10
Oct 18'25 61 335R    ON2 T5 7.08 4th 4.75L SlAw,RnOn 18.19+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Highview Patrol 18.67

Black

4 [29.74]
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[29.41-YGL] 31 2 1010Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Moment In Life).May'23IN A MOMENT TPW €1,660

Feb 12'26 79 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 5L 29.36 Sand DLK Berties Bassett 29.71
Jan 2'26 78 525R    A7 T2 3.61 6 6th dnf KO 2,DNF 30.20 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRDeelish Beauty
Nov 29'25 79 525R    A5 T1 16.98 2nd 3.50L Ck 1,RnOn 29.30+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Blackstone Fifi 29.74
Nov 7'25 79 525T    T6 0.00 1st 6L M 30.48 -.60 Slow MGRSee The Wonder *29.88

Orange

5 [29.70]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[29.70-DBP] 12 3 32Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Mbew.D.(Tommy Shelby-Doghouse Dreamer).Jul'23GARRISONS GUNNER TPW €35

Feb 14'26 63 335R    S6 T5 7.10 3rd 4.00L EvAw,ClrRn 18.32+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Scroggy Ria 18.75
Feb 9'26 63 500R    A1 T6 0.00 2nd 5.5L 28.82 Sand 2/1 DRY Ghetto Horizon 29.20
Jan 26'26 63 500R    A1 T4 0.00 1st 7L 29.05 -.40 Slow 2/1 DRY Control Tower *28.65
Dec 12'25 63 525R    A6 T4 16.85 1st 2.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.50+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Glasmeen Ruby *29.70

Stripes

6
TR: Owner 10 1 42Mr. Damien McConville (Co. Tyrone.) Wbkw.B.(Our Surprise-Eager Ember).Jan'24EAGER BEAUTY TPW €35

Feb 12'26 61 300T    T5 0.00 1st 5L 17.28 -.20 Slow DRY Eager Rosie *17.08
Jan 31'26 61 525R    A6 T6 18.11 6th dnf KO 1,DNF 30.05+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Is Mise Connie
Jan 24'26 60 335R    S9 T6 6.95 1st 5L Ld 1,drclr 18.90 -.20 Slow 2/1 DBP Burnpark Grange *18.70
Jan 17'26 59 335R    SS0 T4 6.89 3rd 8.00L EvAw,RnOn 18.67 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Lynseys Barney 19.03

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:9
335y/306m

21:50
 Grade  
S0-S1

Drumbo Park

The Dtsc Membership Now Open @ £10 S0/1 335

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £200 Second £50 Entry £15
Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 S0 S0 Star needs to find old form has the trap for it 5/2
T2 S0 S0 Real speedster around brandywell if bring it here no contest 2/1
T3 S1 S1 Interesting sort  market for clues 9/4
T4 S1 S1 In flying form hardest task thus far trap a slight concern 2/1
T5 S1 S0 New for connections but dont rule out 9/4
T6 S0 S0 Derry raider with nice form in card market for clues 2/1

Win/Place:2Selections Reverse Forecast: 2-6 Trio Always:  2-6-4
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [18.10]
TR: Owner[18.10-DBP] 20 3 56Mr James Murray (Newtownards Down) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Dingys Diva).Nov'23DAKOTA STAR TPW €160

Jan 19'26 51 300R    SS0 T2 0.00 5th 8.25L/nk 17.18 -.30 Slow 7/2 DRY Champagne Jet 17.48
Jan 12'26 50 300R    S0 T1 0.00 1st 2.25L 17.17 Sand 5/4J DRY Freyas Robyn *17.17
Oct 18'25 50 335R    SS0 T3 6.56 1st 3L Ld 1,ClrRn 17.95+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Gamble Frank *18.10
Oct 11'25 51 335R    S3 T2 6.69 2nd 3.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 17.99+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Miss Coconut 18.35

Blue

2 [18.02]
TR: Owner[18.02-DBP] 33 13 65Mr. Charles Baxter (Broughshane BT42 4L Ibd.D.(Ballymac Best-Generous Daisy).Sep'22GENEROUS CASHOUT

Jan 19'26 68 300R    SS0 T3 0.00 2nd 5.5L 17.18 -.30 Slow 5/4 DRY Champagne Jet 17.26
Jan 12'26 67 300T    T3 0.00 Solo 16.68 Sand DRY *16.68
Sep 29'25 69 300R    SS0 T4 0.00 1st 4L 16.55 Sand 7/4 DRY Meet More Often *16.55
Feb 24'25 65 335T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.13 Sand DBP *18.13

White

3
TR: Owner 11 3 20Mr. Aidan  O'Hagan (Co. Antrim BT11 8HF.) Mbk.D.(Skywalker Barry-Skywalker Cilla).Feb'23SIR MATT TPW €940

Jan 17'26 75 525R    A1 T1 2.70 5556 6th 16.00L/s SlAw,NvShw 29.16 Sand DLK Robbies Twirl 30.29
Nov 22'25 75 400R    S1 T1 0.00 55 6th 7.25L SlAw,NvShw 21.29+.10 Fast DLK Anna Bella 21.90
Nov 1'25 77 300T    T5 0.00 Solo 16.71 Sand DRY *16.71
Aug 1'25 74 525R    A4 T2 0.98 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,HldOn 28.84 Sand 1/1 NWBRidgemount Sonic *28.84

Black

4 [18.18]
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[18.18-DBP] 8 5 11Mr. Richard  Morrow (Co. Antrim) Wdkbd.D.(Signet Ace-Marinas Prosecco).Jun'24LYNSEYS BARNEY

Feb 14'26 73 335R    S1 T6 6.57 1st 4L Ld 1,drclr 18.03+.15 Fast 1/1 DBP Roving Jet *18.18
Feb 7'26 73 335R    S2 T6 6.65 1st 1L ChlRu,FinWl 18.18+.15 Fast 6/4 DBP Still Mulligan *18.33
Jan 24'26 71 335R    S2 T6 6.79 1st 4L Ld 1,drclr 18.42 -.20 Slow 9/4 DBP Mr Jackson *18.22
Dec 19'25 73 335R    SS0 T6 0.00 1st 4.5L 18.22+.15 Fast DBP Michelle My Bell *18.37

Orange

5 [18.45]Late-Artistic Elle

TR: Owner[18.45-DBP] 25 4 32Mr. William J. Shaw (Belfast BT16 2PA) Wbkw.D.(Burgess Bucks-Duggies Elle).Apr'23CONOR SAID TPW €1,075

Jan 17'26 61 300T    T5 0.00 Solo 17.41 Sand DRY *17.41
Dec 1'25 60 500R    A1 T5 0.00 4th 16.25L BBlk 1 28.45 Sand 4/1 DRY Eager Marty 29.59
Jul 18'25 62 400R    S3 T5 7.18 11 1st 4.25L VQaw,ALd 21.40 Sand DLK Highview Lyric *21.40
Jul 11'25 62 400R    S4 T6 7.45 22 1st 0.5L AHandy,LdNr 21.74 Sand DLK Highview Lyric *21.74

Stripes

6
TR: Owner 2 1 01The-Racing-Minds-Syn (Limavady) P Hunt Wbkw.D.(Deerjet Sydney-Orange Helen).Oct'23MINSTREL ROCKET TPW €590

Jan 19'26 68 300T    T4 0.00 1st 5L 17.29 -.30 Slow DRY Meenagh Miami *16.99
Nov 22'25 68 325R    SS0 T5 0.00 22 2nd sh SlAw,Strfin 17.66 -.10 Slow 5/2 LFD Moyola Eitlean 17.57
Nov 10'25 70 300T    T5 0.00 1st 9.75L 16.57 Sand DRY Roseville Magic *16.57
Sep 20'25 67 400R    ON2 T3 7.25 21 1st 5.5L Ld 2,drclr 21.69 Sand DLK Anna Bella *21.69

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:10
525y/480m

22:05
 Grade  
A4-A5

Drumbo Park

The Dtsc Buy A Buster Keep It Local A4/5 525 1st Semi

 Entry Fee €0Act 525y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A4 A3 Final winner last week in form 9/4
T2 A4 A3 Little frustrating lately better to come soon we think 5/2
T3 A5 A5 Connections will be hopeful for more improvement 9/4
T4 A4 A1 Run well last week has slipped down the grades 2/1
T5 A5 A4 Kennel in form and looks a danger till T 4 2/1
T6 A4 A3 Another who has slipped down the grades shortlisted 9/4

Win/Place:4Selections Reverse Forecast: 4-5 Trio Always:  4-5-3
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.54]
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[29.26-DLK] 27 6 32Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 If.D.(Dromana Bucko-Hollyhill Jackie).Sep'23DELLSER DAVY TPW €2,035

Feb 14'26 69 525R    AA0 T1 16.77 1st 1.5L Ld 1,HldOn 29.36+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Shelbys Boy *29.56
Feb 7'26 69 525R    A4 T2 16.78 2nd hd Ld 1,CmAg 29.33+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Shelbys Boy 29.54
Jan 23'26 67 525R    A3 T1 3.57 6666 5th 3.50L/nk/RL 1,Crd 3 30.09 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRRosards Cheetah 29.86
Nov 14'25 68 525R    A3 T2 2.62 3333 3rd 5.5L A 3rd,ClrRn 28.88 Sand DLK Mainstreet Bono 29.26

Blue

2 [30.51]
TR: Owner[30.23-SPK] 10 1 31Mr. Colm Wilson (Lurgan BT66 6AJ.) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Skywalker Cilla).Nov'23AIRLIE FAYA TPW €230

Feb 14'26 61 525R    A4 T3 17.65 5th 16.75L Blk 1,RnOn 29.14+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Newline Picture 30.51
Feb 7'26 62 335R    S2 T3 6.96 3rd 5.00L SlAw,RnOn 18.18+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP Lynseys Barney 18.68
Aug 23'25 63 400R    S4 T5 7.23 24 1st nk ChlRu,LdNrL 21.65 Sand DLK Robbies Hotshot *21.65
Aug 14'25 64 350R    S4 T6 0.00 54 4th 7.5L/hd VSlaw,ClrRn 18.75 Sand 5/2 SPK Bramble Mcleod 19.28

White

3 [29.57]
TR: Owner[29.57-DBP] 7 1 10The-Darkley-Lads-Syn (Darkley) C Nally Mbk.B.(Hades Rocket-Highview Daisy).May'23HIGHVIEW TIPS TPW €35

Feb 14'26 61 525R    A4 T4 17.44 4th 12.25L Blk 1,RnOn 29.14+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Newline Picture 30.20
Feb 7'26 62 525R    A7 T3 16.81 1st 6L Ld 1,drclr 29.37+.20 Fast 4/1 DBP Sparta Rascal *29.57
Nov 8'25 61 335R    S7 T5 7.17 5th 7.50L EvAw,ClrRn 18.17+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Still Mulligan 18.84
Sep 29'25 62 525T    T3 0.00 1st 2L 30.00 Sand DBP Highview Patrol *30.00

Black

4 [28.94]
TR: Owner[28.89-SPK] 32 10 47Miss  Nicole Connolly (Co Antrim) Mwbk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Kilmore Diamond).Nov'22KILMORE BULLET TPW €1,465

Feb 14'26 62 525R    A3 T6 16.90 2nd 1.00L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.00+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Greenhill Ace 29.27
Jan 31'26 62 525R    AA0 T4 17.17 4th 8.50L EvAw,MvdOf 28.93+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Greenhill Ace 29.72
Jan 17'26 62 525R    A3 T3 17.38 1st 2L Imp 1,FinWl 30.20 -.40 Slow 3/1 DBP Norden Raider *29.80
Dec 6'25 63 525R    A3 T4 16.98 3rd 0.75L/sh Bmp 1,RnOn 29.37+.20 Fast 4/1 DBP Leathems Nando 29.63

Orange

5 [29.42]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[29.42-DBP] 10 3 32Mr. Anthony W.  Dean (Little Burstead) Wbk.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Kishlawn Shakira).Jun'23FALSE IMPRESSION

Feb 14'26 70 525R    A6 T6 17.10 1st 5L EvAw,FinWl 29.38+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Is Mise Connie *29.58
Feb 9'26 71 500R    A1 T6 0.00 3rd 5.25L/sh 28.38 Sand 4/6F DRY Spiritinthesky 28.76
Dec 6'25 71 525R    A3 T6 16.94 2nd 0.75L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.32+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Tell On Talulla 29.57
Oct 11'25 72 525R    A6 T5 16.95 1st 0.5L SlAw,Fin 29.22+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Norden Raider *29.42

Stripes

6 [29.28]
TR: Owner[29.28-DBP] 62 16 815Mr. Dermot  Coney (Co. Tyrone.) Wbk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Shrewd Clover).Sep'21SHREWD STORIES TPW €90

Jan 17'26 73 525R    A3 T4 17.35 4th 5.50L Bmp 1,NvSh 30.20 -.40 Slow 4/1 DBP Kilmore Bullet 30.18
Jan 12'26 73 500R    A1 T6 0.00 3rd 6.50L 28.52 Sand 6/4F DRY Galliagh Johnny 28.97
Dec 19'25 73 525R    A3 T6 0.00 3rd 4.0L 29.12+.20 Fast DBP Glory Dasher 29.60
Nov 10'25 73 500R    A1 T6 0.00 2nd hd 28.01 Sand 2/1 DRY Zoos Ariel 28.02

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:11
525y/480m

22:20
 Grade  
A4-A5

Drumbo Park

The Dtsc Buy A Buster Keep It Local A4/5 525 2nd Semi

 Entry Fee €0

Semi Winners £40 (1st 3 Qualify)

Act 525y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A5 Impressive strike rate needs to clear T2 9/4
T2 A4 A2 Probable leader can she hold on 2/1
T3 A4 A4 Kennel in form clear run will help the wife 9/4
T4 A5 A3 Mullingar form reads well needs to start on terms 2/1
T5 A4 A4 From a shrewd kennel could need the run 2/1
T6 A4 A3 Impressive last week more of the same tonight we think 2/1

Win/Place:6Selections Reverse Forecast: 6-2 Trio Always:  6-2-1
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.64]
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[29.64-DBP] 8 4 03Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Ibk.D.(Tommy Shelby-Doghouse Dreamer).Jul'23BLINDSPOT BLAZE

Feb 14'26 66 525R    A4 T1 17.09 2nd 7L MvdOff1,Fin 29.14+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Newline Picture 29.83
Feb 7'26 66 335R    S5 T3 6.90 2nd 4.50L ImpRu,RnOn 18.21+.15 Fast 5/2 DBP Rackethall Bocko 18.67
Feb 2'26 68 525T    T4 0.00 1st 13L 29.65 Sand DBP No Tea Tom *29.65
Dec 19'25 68 525R    AA0 T2 0.00 1st 1.5L 29.44+.20 Fast DBP Glasmeen Ruby *29.64

Blue

2 [29.01]
TR: Owner[28.86-MON] 43 18 311Ms. Leigh  Thompson (Ballymena. BT42 4R Ibk.D.(Premier Fantasy-Sidarian Fern).Jul'22DIEGOS MANNA TPW €875

Jan 31'26 76 525R    A2 T3 2.75 5th 16.75L 29.27 Sand LFD Tartan Gra 30.44
Dec 20'25 75 525R    A2 T3 2.69 5455 6th 13.75L EP,EvCh 28.90 Sand 10/1 LFD Max Wago 29.86
Nov 22'25 76 525R    A1 T3 2.74 4355 4th 1.75L/nk M-R,RnOn 29.49 -.25 Slow 7/1 LFD Ballyroyal Nate 29.38
Sep 20'25 73 525R    A1 T1 2.64 3333 3rd 6.00L EP,Crd 2 28.90 Sand 6/1 LFD Drveen Lass 29.32

White

3 [29.32]
TR: Owner[29.32-DBP] 16 5 12Mr. Colm Wilson (Lurgan BT66 6AJ.) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Kingdom-Wolfofallstreets).May'24DE WIFE SAYS

Feb 14'26 60 525R    AA0 T5 17.43 6th 10.00L Blk 1,NvShw 29.36+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Dellser Davy 30.26
Feb 7'26 60 525R    A4 T2 16.79 4th 5.50L/sh ChlBS,ImpRi 29.15+.20 Fast 1/1 DBP Mertle 29.74
Jan 31'26 60 550R    A4 T3 18.14 1st 1.5L ChlBS,FinWl 30.87+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Cluendarby Jet *31.07
Jan 24'26 60 525R    A5 T1 16.83 1st 5L Ld 1,drclr 29.72 -.40 Slow 1/1 DBP Laoises Pet *29.32

Black

4
TR: Owner[29.24-MGR] 12 2 22Mr. Kealan  O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Mbk.D.(Malachi-Zoos Sophie).Sep'23BRUIS MALACHI TPW €855

Feb 15'26 71 525R    A4 T4 2.65 2442 2nd 4.00L Bmp 1,RnOn 29.67 -.30 Slow 11/2 LFD Kerrylane Coco 29.65
Feb 8'26 71 525R    A4 T6 2.72 4322 2nd 3.5L EP,RnOn 29.47 Sand 7/2 LFD Rough Abbie 29.71
Feb 1'26 70 525R    A4 T4 2.64 2333 4th 1.0L/sh FAw,AHandy 29.49 Sand 4/1 LFD Whobreaksderules 29.57
Dec 6'25 64 525R    A3 T5 2.72 5444 3rd 5.50L/hd M-W,RnOn 29.11 Sand 4/1 LFD Me Theholyman 29.50

Orange

5
TR: Owner[29.32-WFD] 13 2 21GRI-Sales (Limerick.) Mbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Droopys Claire).May'24HATFIELD CLAIRE TPW €735

Feb 7'26 63 525ST  T6 4.49 1st 1L ALd,ClrRn 30.11 -.30 Slow KKY Bricken Sally *29.81
Jan 24'26 62 525R    A4 T5 3.32 3433 3rd 3.00L AHandy,RnOn29.21 Sand 3/1 WFDHooky Handicap 29.42
Dec 20'25 63 525R    A5 T4 3.26 3322 3rd 3.00L AHandy,RnOn29.16 Sand 4/1 WFDGealltanas Gill 29.37
Dec 12'25 62 525R    A4 T3 3.20 3334 4th 6.00L/sh EP,AHandy 28.82+.20 Fast 8/1 WFDBrand New Gal 29.45

Stripes

6 [29.34]
TR: Owner[29.22-NWB] 24 3 30Mr. William J. Shaw (Belfast BT16 2PA) Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Newline Mo).Jun'22NEWLINE PICTURE TPW €285

Feb 14'26 75 525R    A4 T6 16.81 1st 7L ChlRu,FinWl 29.14+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Blindspot Blaze *29.34
Feb 7'26 75 525R    A4 T5 16.92 5th 4.50L/hd EvAw,Fd 29.33+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Shelbys Boy 29.85
Jan 17'26 76 335R    S2 T6 6.74 1st 1.5L LckEP,FinWl 18.65 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Groveshill Boss *18.45
Dec 12'25 77 335R    S1 T5 6.83 4th 3.75L EvAw,RnOn 18.17+.15 Fast 4/1 DBP False Claim 18.58

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:12
525y/480m

22:35
 Grade  

A3
Drumbo Park

The Goodnight Safe Home A3 525

 Entry Fee €0

Winner £120 Second £30 Entry £15

Act 525y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A3 A3 Trail form is good has the trap for it also 9/4
T2 A3 A2 HES back dog of the year 2 years running wont shirk this tonight 9/4
T3 A3 A3 Impressive strike rate hardest task so far 2/1
T4 A3 A1 Still has this type in her arsenal 5/2
T5 A3 A3 Best form woud win this for sure 2/1
T6 A3 A3 Consistent type dont rule out market for clues 2/1

Win/Place:5Selections Reverse Forecast: 5-3 Trio Always:  5-3-2
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.83]Late-Oldridge Bullet

TR: Owner[29.10-CRK] 10 2 22Mr. Kealan  O'Kane (BT48 9XW.) Ibew.D.(Pestana-Classy But Sassy).Mar'24SNIPERBOULAVOGUE TPW €880

Feb 14'26 75 525R    A3 T4 17.00 3rd 9.00L FcdCk,NvSh 29.00+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Greenhill Ace 29.83
Feb 7'26 75 525R    A3 T1 2.75 5445 5th 11.50L/n Crd 3,FinWl 29.20 Sand LFD El Mayo 30.02
Oct 4'25 76 525ST  T3 0.00 1st 2L 29.22 Sand CRK Sniperslievnamon *29.22
Sep 12'25 76 525R    A6 T3 3.48 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,FinWl 29.10 Sand 6/4F CRK Lahana Dash *29.10

Blue

2 [29.02]
TR: Owner[29.02-DBP] 95 23 2218Mr. John  Shaw (Belfast BTl6 2PN) Ibk.D.(Definate Opinion-Glory Kitty).Jul'20GLORY DASHER TPW €285

Feb 7'26 70 335T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.37+.15 Fast DBP *18.52
Dec 19'25 71 525R    A3 T2 0.00 1st 0.5L 29.12+.20 Fast DBP Foulkscourt Bono *29.32
Nov 22'25 71 550R    AA0 T1 17.67 2nd 1.00L Ld 1,CmAg 30.24+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Mertle 30.51
Oct 11'25 71 525R    A4 T1 16.68 1st 2.5L ChlBS,RnOn 28.95+.20 Fast 5/1 DBP Mongys Grace *29.15

White

3 [29.13]
TR: Owner[29.13-DBP] 9 4 31Mr.Harry Sharpe (Belfast Antrim) Ibk.D.(King Sheeran-Sidarian Pearl).Apr'24GREENHILL ACE TPW €475

Feb 14'26 79 525R    A3 T2 16.62 1st 1L Ld 1,HldOn 29.00+.20 Fast 2/5 DBP Kilmore Bullet *29.20
Jan 31'26 78 525R    AA0 T2 16.45 1st 6L Ld 1,drclr 28.93+.20 Fast 1/1 DBP Mertle *29.13
Dec 27'25 78 525R    A3 T2 2.15 4635 6th 13.0L RlRi,ClrRn 28.68 Sand 5/1 SPK Tonyfromdaparish 29.59
Oct 27'25 78 335T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.39 Sand DBP *18.39

Black

4 [29.28]
TR: Owner[29.15-LFD] 57 10 1112Mr.Damien McConville (Co.Tyrone) Mbebd.B.(Drumcrow Darwin-Drumcrow Holly).Sep'22EAGER AINE TPW €1,200

Jan 31'26 64 335R    S0 T5 6.92 3rd 8.00L LckEP,RnOn 17.97+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Magical Max 18.68
Jan 24'26 63 525R    A6 T6 16.74 1st 1.5L Ld 1,CmAg 29.68 -.40 Slow 7/4 DBP Cluendarby Jet *29.28
Nov 15'25 64 550R    A4 T4 18.16 1st 1.5L ChlBS,FinWl 30.68+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Kimcat *30.88
Sep 13'25 66 525R    A4 T4 2.66 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 29.41 Sand 4/1 LFD Catunda Quinn *29.41

Orange

5
TR: Owner[28.93-CRK] 8 1 22Mr. Tomas  Leahy/Mr. Ted  Lawton (Ballym Mbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Barnfield Madam).Sep'23BETWEEN US TPW €520

Feb 7'26 73 335R    SS0 T4 6.75 2nd 9.50L ClrRn,RnOn 17.79+.15 Fast 2/1 DBP Portrush Ben 18.60
Jan 31'26 74 330T    T5 0.00 1st 4L 17.89 Sand CRK Barnfield Venus *17.89
Aug 16'25 74 525R    A3 T6 3.39 3111 2nd 5.00L LdRi,EvCh 28.99+.20 Fast 6/1 CRK Parkview Cash 29.54
May 31'2 75 525R    ON1 T5 3.43 4555 5th 13.0L/nk EvAw,NvShw 28.60 Sand 3/1 CRK Turnthemagicon 29.53

Stripes

6
TR: Owner[29.28-LFD] 20 3 25Mr. Ciaran  McLaughlin (Co. Derry BT48 8H Wbe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Greenfield Lark).Dec'23GALLIAGH MONKO TPW €525

Feb 8'26 66 525R    A5 T5 2.77 4211 1st 7.25L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.28 Sand 3/1 LFD Harrys Pip *29.28
Feb 1'26 66 525R    A5 T6 2.70 6664 2nd hd ChlRi,FinWl 29.46 Sand 7/2 LFD Thriller 29.47
Jan 24'26 66 525R    A5 T6 2.78 5333 2nd 6.00L SlAw,W 29.30 -.20 Slow 4/1 LFD El Mayo 29.52
Dec 15'25 64 500R    A1 T5 0.00 3rd 3.5L 28.05 Sand 5/2 DRY Ballyquin Tilly 28.29

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


